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Republic of the Philippines

PHILIPPINE HEALTH INSURANCE CORPORATION

JOB ORDER
(Non - Inventoriable ltems)

OFFICE/DEPARTMENT: PRO 1

Supplier: RAP-RAP CAR AIRCON Work

Address: Caranglaan District, Dagupan City
Tel. Fax No.: 0926-3ss-1383 Term of Payment: Charge

Mode of Procurement: Negotiated Procurement-
Small Value Procurement

t79-727-638-000 NV

Please deliverto this office within l dav upon approval of final sample.

1. The agencyshai impose penalty ln an amou,rt equlvalentto 1/10 on one (1%)percent ofthe totalvalue ofundelivered orderfor each day ofthe delay as liquidated dama8es.

2. lf the date of receipt of the Job order ll o ) by ihe dealer ls not indicated, :t sha I be deemed rece ved on the day it was acknowtedEed to have been received by a

represeniative eitherthrough fax or e-ma I

3. Delivery of the above item/s thal be rnade wlthin the prescribed schedule dates. Supp iers are advlsed to l.form Procurement s€ction at least two (2) dayr before the
dellvery. Use ofelevatorshallbe from 9100AM to 11:30AM and 1:30pm to 3:00PM durinS Mon/wed/Fri (MwF)

Allitem/s shal be de ivered and accepted bythe Procurement Section at 15th F oor, Room 1503 Citvstat€ Ctt.8lds. Pasts CiW.

4. oellvery Receipt and Sales lnvoice shall be reqoired for ore-time complete delivery ofth€ toods.

5. Defective, incompatible or non'compliant ofgoods asto specilication when quoted shallbe rejected and returned atthe time ofdelivery.

6. n case lhe seres of layout/design presented by the supp ier does not satisfythe end-user, the corporation has the right to cancelth€ iob o.der (lo).

T Paymentshallbe made ln ful subjectto corespond ng tov€rnment taxes within flfteen (15)workingdays upon recelpt ofCertificate ofAcceptence and tnspe(ion Repon.

8y the A.uthority e{ I
.v-S CYNTH s. s\rvrq

Division Ch! IV / MSD

Supplier Registered with :

Very truly your

COMMISSION ON AUDIT
AUDIT TEAM R1-04 (pHtC Group)

POMM-P. OO7
r"! s'! G i. J 11
i , -,1 i,: ,i 1'if,o -.. {* iil I e\

RECETVED By: _ $run:19=32 ft
oatez 7 f 25120L9

Note; Additional_ working days to submit for approval of text/ sample.

NO. QrY UNIT SERVICE DETAILS UNIT PRICE TOTAL AMOUNT

t
2

L

1
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1

unit
pc

pc

unit
pc

pc

Replacement of compressor assembly of Toyota
lnnova, SFH 812
Compressor Assembly
Expansion Valve
Receiver Drier
Filter Drier
Rubber O-Ring
Cabin Filter
A/C cleaning & line flushing
Freon charging R134A

Compressor Oil 134A
TotaI MATERIALS

LABOR

xxxxxxxxxxxxxx nothing follows xxxxxxxxxxxxxx
Less: TAX

vAr (3%) (L&M)

EWT (1%) (materials)
PR No. 19-0716-0352
Requesting Unit: For LHIO llocos Norte

13,200.00

0.00

0.00

1,100.00

0.00

0.00

1,500.00

rOTAL .L&M

511.50

158.00

I
J

13,200.00

1,100.00

1,500.00

15,800.00

1,250.00

17,050.00

669.s0

Total - Net
of Tax

16,380.50
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Signature over Printed Name

of Supplier / Representative

Recevied copy ofJ.O. on

Vice President


