

Republic of the Philippines PHILIPPINE HEALTH INSURANCE CORPORATION

COMMISSION ON AUDIT AUDIT TEAM R1-04 (PHIC Group)



JOB ORDER

(Non - Inventoriable Items)

OFFICE/DEPARTMENT: PRO 1

Supplier: RAP-RAP CAR AIRCON

Address: Caranglaan District, Dagupan City

Supplier Registered with:

Tel. Fax No.:

0926-355-1383

179-727-638-000 NV

Work Order No : 19-32

Date: 7/25/2019

RECEIVED BY:

Term of Payment: Charge

Mode of Procurement: Negotiated Procurement-

of Supplier / Representative

Small Value Procurement

Please deliver to this office within $\underline{\mathbf{1}\ \mathbf{day}}$ upon approval of final sample.

Note: Additional ____ working days to submit for approval of text / sample.

NO.	QTY	UNIT	SERVICE DETAILS	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
			Replacement of compressor assembly of Toyota		
			Innova, SFH 812		
	1 1	unit	Compressor Assembly	13,200.00	13,200.00
	2	рс	Expansion Valve	0.00	., ·
	1	рс	Receiver Drier	0.00	
	1	unit	Filter Drier	1,100.00	1,100.00
	10	рс	Rubber O-Ring	0.00	-
	1	рс	Cabin Filter	0.00	
			A/C cleaning & line flushing		300
			Freon charging R134A	1,500.00	1,500.00
	×		Compressor Oil 134A		,
			Total MATERIALS	and a	15,800.00
			LABOR		1,250.00
			xxxxxxxxxxxxxx nothing follows xxxxxxxxxxxxxx	TOTAL-L&M	17,050.00
			Less: TAX		
			VAT (3%) (L&M)	511.50	
			EWT (1%) (materials)	158.00	669.50
	*		PR No. 19-0716-0352	Total - Net	
			Requesting Unit: For LHIO Ilocos Norte	of Tax	16,380.50

Terms & Conditions:

- 1. The agency shall impose penalty in an amount equivalent to 1/10 on one (1%) percent of the total value of undelivered order for each day of the delay as liquidated damages.
- 2. If the date of receipt of the Job Order (J.O.) by the dealer is not indicated, it shall be deemed received on the day it was acknowledged to have been received by a representative either through fax or e-mail.
- 3. Delivery of the above item/s shall be made within the prescribed schedule dates. Suppliers are advised to inform Procurement Section at least two (2) days before the delivery. Use of elevator shall be from 9:00AM to 11:30 AM and 1:30pm to 3:00PM during Mon/Wed/Fri (MWF).
- All item/s shall be delivered and accepted by the Procurement Section at 15th Floor, Room 1503 Citystate Ctr. Bldg. Pasig City.
- 4. Delivery Receipt and Sales Invoice shall be required for one-time complete delivery of the goods.
- 5. Defective, incompatible or non-compliant of goods as to specification when quoted shall be rejected and returned at the time of delivery.
- 6. In case the series of layout/design presented by the supplier does not satisfy the end-user, the Corporation has the right to cancel the Job Order (JO).
- 7. Payment shall be made in full subject to corresponding government taxes within fifteen (15) working days upon receipt of Certificate of Acceptence and Inspection Report.

By the Authority of the Very truly yours MARIMEL C. ERAVO Fiscal Controllex II Division Chief IV / MSD Chief Certified Budget Available: Funds Available in the amount of: APPROVED: JOSE A. MONES JANE C. RAGOS Fiscal Controller III FC IV / FMS CHIEF ALBERTO C. MANDURIAO Regional Vice President BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE CHIEF, FMS With in the COB: Expense Code: Bdget: Remarks: FISCAL CONTROLLER III CONFORME 8-16-10 Recevied copy of J.O. on Signature over Printed Name